



<b>Freshie Brand Grits w/bacon</b>	
UPC	8 5 4 4 3 3 0 0 2 9 4 6
GTIN	1 0 8 5 5 4 4 0 0 0 7 1 2 9
Pack Size	26 OZ
INGREDIENTS/ALLERGENS	SEE >>>>>>
NUTRITIONAL PANEL	SEE >>>>>>
PACKAGING DESCRIPTION	Vented poly steam bag
ITEM DIMENSIONS	1 0 . 4 3 " x 1 0 . 4 3 " x 3 . 5 4 "
CASE PACK	1 / 6 Units
CASE WEIGHT	9.75 LBS
CASE DIMENSIONS	20 x 14 x 4.63
TixHI	6 TI x 5 HI
HANDLING	Frozen
SHELF LIFE	18 Months
CASES PER PALLET	30 pallet x 3 stack = 90 Cases

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
4 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>6.5oz. (184g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>350</b>
	<b>% Daily Value*</b>
<b>Total Fat</b> 19g	<b>24%</b>
Saturated Fat 10g	<b>50%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 150mg	<b>50%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 630mg	<b>27%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 23g	<b>8%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1g	<b>4%</b>
Total Sugars 3g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	<b>0%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 22g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	<b>0%</b>
Calcium 200mg	<b>15%</b>
Iron 2mg	<b>10%</b>
Potassium 191mg	<b>4%</b>
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	



**INGREDIENTS:** Shrimp, Water, Cream, Hominy Grits (white corn, calcium carbonate, reduced iron, niacin, citric acid, monoitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Cheese ( past skim milk, enzymes, cheese cultures, sorbic acid, powdered cellulose), Bacon, Milk, Butter ( cream, natural flavors), Garlic, Lemon juice, Salt, Distilled Vinegar, Cayenne peppers, Canola Oil, Xantham gum, contains 2% or less spices.

Contains Milk, Shellfish(shrimp), Soy.